

Mat-819/2024

Order No.03,dt-.03.09.24

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D and filing postal receipt .

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner also files requisite along with process fess.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 30.11.2024 for S/R & A/D.

Addl. District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court,Howrah